NEW LANARK

World Heritage Site

New Lanark Café Menu

Homemade Soup of the Day (v) £4.00
Served with petit pain and salted butter

Baked Potatoes

Baked Jacket Potato served with butter,

dressed salad and coleslaw £5.50
Choose from the following additional fillings:

Tuna Mayonnaise £1.00
Egg Mayonnaise £1.00
Scottish Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion Chutney £1.00
Classic Prawn Marie Rose £1.50
Cherry Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella & Basil Pesto  £1.00
Roast Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise £1.50
Beans (with or without cheese) £0.50

Sandwiches/Panini

Choose from Malted Bloomer or Poppy Seed Bloomer

bread or panini:

Sandwich

Tuna Mayonnaise £4.95
Tuna & Cheese £4.95
Cheese & Ham £4.95
Scottish Cheddar Cheese & Red

Onion Chutney £4.95
Egg Mayonnaise £4.95
Classic Prawn Marie Rose £5.95
Cherry Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella

& Basil Pesto £4.50

Roast Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise £4.95

Drinks
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Selection Of Teas

Add an extra shot to your coffee
Add a syrup - vanilla, salted caramel,
hazelnut chocolate, mint, amaretto
Soya and almond milk available

Selection of cold drinks from

Ice Cream
Selection of cones & tubs, from

Panini

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

£5.45
£5.45
£6.45

£5.00
£5.45

£2.40
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.40
£2.80
£2.40

£0.30

£0.30

£1.80

£2.00

Fresh Pizza
Our pizzas are prepared fresh to order with an artisan
sourdough base and our own recipe tomato sugo

MARGHERITA £6.50
Tomato sugo, mozzarella

PEPPERONI £7.50
Tomato sugo, mozzarella & pepperoni

MUSHROOM & SPINACH £7.50
Tomato sugo, sautéed garlic mushrooms
mozzarella & fresh baby spinach

HAWAIIAN £7.00
Prosciutto Cotto, tomato sugo, fresh pineapple
& mozzarella

CAJUN CHICKEN PIZZA £8.50
Caijun spiced chicken, red peppers, onions,
tomato sugo, mozzarella

MEAT FEAST PIZZA £9.00
Pepperoni, Cajun chicken, prosciutto, tomato
sugo, mozzarella

ITALIAN £9.00
Prosciutto, tomato sugo, mozzarella & fresh rocket

Additional toppings

Ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, pineapple,

rocket, spinach £1.00
Prosciutto, Cajun Chicken £1.50
GF BASE AVAILABLE

Bakery

Homemade Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese

Frosting £3.00
Homemade Traditional Victoria sponge £3.00
Scones (plain/fruit) with Clotted cream and Jam  £2.50
Strawberry Tart £3.00
Caramel Flan £3.00
Brownie £2.20
Fruit Slice £2.25
Chocolate Chip Cookie £0.75
Kids Selection

Kids Margherita/Pepperoni/Hawaiian £3.50
Soup and a roll £2.00
Kids picnic bag £2.95

(cheese/ham/tuna sandwich, pot of grapes, apple juice
or blackcurrant fruitshoot)
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